Nodal Officers for Make in India

Designation/

Contact Details

BEL Unit Nodal Officer Office Address .
Department Phone Fax e-mail ID
Corporate Office (1) Manoj Yadav M:;;Dgnh:ént gg?gi&aifg;glc’s@?;i%’ 080-25039277 D= manojyadav@bel.co.in
P ] Sers\’lices Outer Ring Road, Bengaluru 25039234 by T
560045 Karnataka
Manager / Bharat Electronics Limited, 080-
SBUs of Bangalore Unit (2) Mohan Kumar K.S Management Jalahalli Post, Bengaluru- 080-22195248 ksmohankumar@bel.co.in
) 28382067
Services 560013 Karnataka
o Military Communication
© E:iz:;::';'c LR (3) Gururaj V Sr. DGM / Central | Bharat Electronics Limited, S
. . ] Manufacturing Jalahalli Post, Bengaluru- 080-22195706 gururajvhiremath@bel.co.in
o Telecom & Broadcasting | Hiremath : 28380434
Services 560013 Karnataka
Systems
o Export Manufacturing
Military Radar SBU
o Military Radar . Sr. DGM / Bharat Electronics Limited, ) 080- . .
o Missile System (4) Dinesha R K Sub-Contract Jalahalli Post, Bengaluru- 080-22195878 28381652 dineshark@bel.co.in
560013 Karnataka
pavalSyStems s Naval System SBU
oL S e C T e Sr. DGM / Bharat Electronics Limited 080-
Systems (5) Thomas TL ' . : ! 080-22195621 thomastl@bel.co.in
. Manufacturing Jalahalli Post, Bengaluru- 28388505
o Radar & Fire Control 560013 Karnataka
Systems
Sr. DGM/ gﬁ;nrpaxt)rllf?gstsrc?ritcjs Limited 080- .
o Components (6) Selvam NP I\S/I:rr:/?cgeesr}}(érlljt Jalahalli Post, Bengaluru- 080-22195238 28382927 selvamnp@bel.co.in
560013 Karnataka
Bharat Electronics Limited,
AGM / Central Site IV, Sahibabad Industrial 0120-
Ghaziabad (7) Sanjay Srivastava Materials Area, Bharat Nagar Post, 0120-2776573 2776731/ | sanjays@bel.co.in
Management Ghaziabad—201010 Uttar 000

Pradesh
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Designation/

Contact Details

BEL Unit Nodal Officer Office Address .
Department Phone Fax e-mail ID
Bharat Electronics Limited
. . ! 01382-231146/ 01382-
. . Manager / Sub- Dist. Pauri Garhwal, . . .
Kotdwara (8) Mohd. Shahid Sami Contract Kotdwara—246149, 6351 231156/ | shahidsami@bel.co.in
32
Uttarakhand
(9) Smt.Neerja Taneja D Mar_lagement o Uljz-25EnEs2 2591463 | neerjataneja@bel.co.in
Services Bharat Electronics Limited,
Panchkula Plot No.405, Industrial Area,
(10) Ajay Arora DGM / Sub-Contract | Phase III, Panchkula—134113, | 0172-3937331 ajayarora@bel.co.in
Haryana 2591785
(11) Harvinder Singh Manager / Purchase 0172-3937232 harvindersingh@bel.co.in
. DGM/Customs Bharat Electronics Limited, 27156007 | rajkumar@bel.co.in
(12) A.Rajkumar Co-ordination Industrial Area, Nacharam, 040-27194360 1406
Hyderabad /
Hyderabad-500076,
(13) Smt. M.Umadevi Manager Telengana 040-27194536 27193583 | m.umadevi@bel.co.in
(14) S K Modi DGM / Sub-Contract | Bharat Electronics Limited 020-22903650 | 25865577 | skmodi@bel.co.in
Pune AGM / Material NDA Road Pashan, Pune-
(15) Naveen Kumar / Materials | 411021 Maharashtra 020-22903210 | 22903322 | naveenkumar@bel.co.in
Management
(16) P.Durga Prasad Manager Bharat Electronics Limited, 08672-257291 222640 | durgaprasadp@bel.co.in
- PB No. 26, RT Road,
Machilipatnam Machilipatnam-521001
(17) M.Veera Babu Manager achilipatnam 08672-257325 222640 | veerababum@bel.co.in
Andhra Pradesh
(18) D.Gunalan DGM / Development | Bharat Electronics Limited, 044- 22338376 | 22326905 | gunaland@bel.co.in
. & Engineering Post Box N0.981,
Chennai /
Nandambakkam, 2310151
(19) Sumathi.A Manager / D&E Chennai-600089 Tamil Nadu 044-22338265 sumathia@bel.co.in
i Manager / Sub- Bharat Electronics Limited, ) . .
(20) Balmiki Ray Contract Plot No. L-1, M.I.D.C 022-27405865 | 27412887 | balmikiray@bel.co.in
Navi Mumbai Industrial Area, Taloja, 022-
(21) S.P.Yadav DGM(MM) Navi Mumbai — 410208, 022-27405745 97412888 spyadav@bel.co.in

Maharashtra
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